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Office) 281-499-8030 Fax) 281-261-7846 SUHOOL 3311 Williamsburg Lane Missouri City, TX 77459
School Year 2024/2025 Preschool and Klndergarten Fee Schedule
Infants Toddler 1 Toddler 2 &3
Full Full 2:30 12:00 Full 2:30 12:00
5 Days $1490/344 | $1455/336 | $1300/300 | $1160/268 | $1430/330 | $1205/278 | $1040/240
3 Days $ $1140/263 | $975/225 | $788/182 | $1125/260 | $935/216 $750/173
2 Days $ $875/202 | $715/165 | $530/122 $845/195 $690/159 $525/121
REGISTRATION $200 $260 $260
FEE

TWOS, THREES AND PREK MONTHLY PRICING (WITHOUT SCHOOL LUNCH)

Twos (2 on or before 9/1/24) Threes (3 on or before 9/1/24)
FULL 2:30 12:00 FULL 2:30 12:00 3’s
5 DAYS $1340/309 | $1140/263 $955/220 $1275/294 | $1075/248 $870/201
3 DAYS $1075/248 $880/203 $685/158 $1050/242 $840/194 $645/149
2 DAYS $815/188 $680/157 $525/121 $800/185 $655/151 $485/112
REGISTRATION | Twos: $260 Threes: $285
FEE
PREK AND KINDERGARTEN MONTHLY PRICING (WITHOUT SCHOOL LUNCH)
PRE-K (4 on or before 9-1-24) KINDERGARTEN (5 on or before 9-1-24)
FULL 2:30 *1:00 SCHOOL DAY FULL DAY
8:15 AM-3:15 PM 6:30 AM-6:00 PM
5 DAYS $1275/294 $1075/248 $1040/240 $1350/312 $1450/335

3 DAYS $1050/242 $840/194 $750/173
2 DAYS $800/185 $655/151 $580/134
REGISTRATION FEE: $325 REGISTRATION FEE: $325

SCHOOL LUNCH MONTHLY (Twos through Kindergarten)
5 DAYS 3 DAYS 2 DAYS Daily
$130 $78 $52 $6
PAYMENT is accepted annually (3% discount if paid by the first day of fall session), monthly or semi-monthly. Paying
monthly is not paying for a particular time period; it is an opportunity to make monthly installments for the school-year
tuition. Please refer to Tuition Information in your Parent Handbook for additional information regarding policies and
payments.
TUITION COMPARISON: The weekly tuition rate is the second number shown in the tables above. It is the monthly rate
divided by 4.33 wks. (52 weeks in a year divided by 12 months = 4.33 weeks/month) The weekly rate is for comparison
purposes only.

NEW STUDENT FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE) is a ONE-TIME fee of $100 for one child or $150 / for more than 1 child.

REGISTRATION FEE The registration fees are based on age and are listed in the tables above. This fee covers the cost of
curriculum materials and supplies, Fall Fun, Snow Day, Rodeo Day, One Classroom Party, and enrichment classes.
(Charges for other special events may be incurred).

Your enrollment forms, registration fee and new student fee (if applicable) hold your child’s space in the classroom
and are non-refundable.

SIBLING DISCOUNT: If both siblings (Infant to TC Kindergarten) are attending 5 Days Full, a 6% discount is applied. An
additional 2.5% discount will be added if there is a 3" child attending 5 Days Full.

*PreK has specials (Spanish, Zumbini, Music) that take place between 12 and 1 pm. Thus their earliest pickup is 1:00
PM.



